2020 Lottery Delinquent Sales

Lightstorm Properties, LLC
6505 W Hwy 22

Crestwood, KY 40014

502-243-8493
Bill Number

Name

2020230007056
2020100004573
2020080004240
2020210005910
2020230007412

2020240008727
2020250009096

2020250009888
2020230007457

2020250010095

2020250009842

RAUH PATRICIAK
CHEEVER CAROL W
REYNOLDS TROY DWAYNE
WOOD STEPHEN S TRUST
BINGHAM RYAN D

SANCHEZ ISABEL

PORTER DOROTHY C
ESTATE OF

JOHNSON ROBERT

COONE GEORGE A &
BEVERLY

SUNRISE PROPERTIES OF
KY LLC

HAYES JONATHAN

Parcel ID

23066400680000
10075A00950000
08032F00810000
21038700070005
23096801220000

24140601470000
25101504410000

25119100390014
23200900960000

25141100370000

25116400210000

Regular Sale Limit: $100,000

Property Location
7402 MAYROW DR

1609 BEECHWOOD AVE
1309 S 1ST ST
107 WILDWOOD LN

7714 CEDAR HOLLOW
DR

7407 GARRISON RD
3412 MIRACLE DR

4 LYNN LEACT
8906 BILSIM CT

6704 REBECCA LN

4038 LISAAVE

Lightstorm Properties, LLC

11 Bills totaling

Lien Amount Sale Type
6,153.63 Lottery
4,795.08 Lottery
4,213.31  Lottery
3,5623.68 Lottery
3,029.29 Lottery
2,577.72 Lottery
2,332.86 Lottery
2,098.57 Lottery
1,837.35 Lottery
1,550.88 Lottery
1,295.13 Lottery

33,407.50
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Page 45 of 72



